Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
& D ' Diode UFCapacitors
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.lopdiode.com
CT81 HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITOR
FEATURES

NPC SL ...................... <30p Q>600
>=30P Q>1000
! How to order
CT81 P 13 K 1 000 0050 i 000
Type Material Code Capacitance Code Tolerance Rated Voltage Size Code Package Code Suffix lndicate Special
Code for Dielectries .
- -
_ _
w
CT81 pF Code. 1st two d|glt5 K. +/.1o°/ ‚: DC V „ . B. Bulk _ _
B: X7R represent significant figures
“ or ° age Puch for CT81 °°°‘ Indicatmg Standard
E: zsu 3rd dig'rl represents multiplier
_ _ 0
0500: 500VDC 0050; pitch size 5mm A: Ammo Taped
_
Z: Y5V (number of zeros to follow) J'_ +/_5A‚’‚ 2000: 2000VDC 0075; pitch size 7.5mm R: Tape & Reel
" f°_r cut Ieads or long Ieads.
K. '” 10/°
3000. 3000VDC _
. . 000. mean standard LL
U: Y5U 104 = °-1UF M: +/-20% ' 0100“ p't°h snze 10mm
035: cut leads to 3.5mm
\F;' Y5\Fl’ lggf 1335
Z: +80'20% 5mm pitch Shape 4=4050 040: cut leads to 4mm
X: )Z(2R 0R1= 0.1pF First number indicates lead shape. 2505 25mm '°"9 leads
y. Y5T R47=0.47pF rest three numbers indicates pitch size
D N4700 050=5mm 075=7.5mm 100=10mm
N: NPC)
S:SL
|
Dil
|
3.0 il
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode% UF Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
Lead Styles:
D D T
T
C Ci
— d
L L _ _
P F_P_ d
Code 0: Long straight lead Code 2: Outside kink lead
D D T
T
_
CT c‘
> d
L
d
L
P
. P
Code 4: inside kink lead Code 8: Y kink lead
Topdiode Manufacturing Company Limited
U FCapacitorst D' Diode
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@iopdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
CT81 HIGH VOLTAGE CERAMIC CAPACITOR
Item 500V 1 KV 2 KV 3 KV Remark
Dielectric $;ßfifi:‘ä„fifi"° Dt1 Tt1 Pt1„°fäs 031 Ti-1 P21
335 911 111 P31
335
01-1 111 P1-1
g_*°5
NPC 1RO-QROD 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 5.5 2.2 5.0 0.5 6.0 2.3 5.0 0.5 6.0 3.5 7.5 0.7